

ITEM NO.56

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5971/2012

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VARSHA POLY PRODUCTS PVT. LTD. THROUGH ITS DIRECTOR Respondent(s)

Date : 03-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sachin Sharma,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter is already ordered to be listed before the Hon'ble
Court. Hence, Registry to list accordingly.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

SB